>

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay. Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephon=: 021 - 8073911

Nmm& No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reqg No: 4110261833
FATIRT: E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
19.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
1136733337

KWV Order Number:

110867865
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

196.200kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.xa

73

Qf L

900134

700023735
900131 |700024195
900136 |700025440
900132 |700024659
900237 {700024117

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022 cs
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2021 | cS
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20 | CS
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml cs

A O O O O

x 750 5.0 413.82 6.90
x 750 5.0 413.82 6.90 385.27
x 750 5.0 -362.52 5.50 342.58
x 750 540 362.52 5.50 342.58
x 750 5.0 382.74 382.74
Liquor ners UE.@%
| RIEFED
Signed;

385.27

1,926.33

288.95
1,926.33 288.94
1,712.91 256.94
1,712.91 256.94
1,913.70 287.06

2,215.28
2,215.27
1,969.85
1,969.85
2,200.76
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Delivered by

Received ir good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investment: —(Pty)

Ltd——

Liquor Runner Durban

on behalf of Customer

For Receipt from Customer

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

BRank

Currency: ZAR

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




